20 KVA Tempest Diesel Generators at our proposed Muksudpur Branch, Dohar, Dhaka.

Muhtaram,
Assalamu Alaikum Wa Rahmatullah

With reference to your offer dated 14.06.2017 for supplying, installing and commissioning of 20 KVA Generator,
we are pleased to inform you that the Management of our Bank has approved your offer of Tk. 8,07,640/-
(Taka eight lac seven thousand six hundred forty) only for supply, installation and commissioning of 1 (one) set
20 KVA Diesel Generator (Brand – Tempest, Country of Origin & Shipment-UK, Engine- Perkins-UK, Alternator-
Stamford/Mece Alte, UK, Canopy + ATS-Local) at our Proposed Muksudpur  Branch, Dohar, Dhaka.